
SUDBURY TOWN COUNCIL PAY STRUCTURE (USING THE NALC SPINAL COLUMN POINT SYSTEM)  
 
The pay structure for Sudbury Town Council in November 2024 (2024-25 rates of pay) is: 
 

STC 
Grade 

NALC SCP Salary 
Range 

Sudbury Town Council Posts 

2 SCP2 
SCP3 
SCP4 

£23,656 
£24,027 
£24,404 

Town Hall Cleaner 
Street Warden 
Doorkeeper 

4 SCP6 
SCP7 
SCP8 
SCP9 

£25,183 
£25,584 
£25,992 
£26,409 

Community Warden 
Operator Market and Cemetery 
Information Officer 
Administrative Officer 

5 SCP14 
SCP15 
SCP16 
SCP17 
SCP18 
SCP19 

£28,624 
£29,093 
£29,527 
£30,060 
£30,559 
£31,067 

Administrative Officer with Finance (AAT3) 

6 SCP20 
SCP21 
SCP22 
SCP23 

£31,586 
£32,115 
£32,654 
£33,366 

Deputy Finance Officer 

8 SCP30 
SCP31 
SCP32 
SCP33 
SCP34 

£39,513 
£40,476 
£41,511 
£42,708 
£43,693 

Business Manager 
Operations Manager 

9 SCP37 
SCP38 
SCP39 
SCP40 
SCP41 

£46,731 
£47,754 
£48,710 
£49,764 
£50,788 

Administration Manager (RFO) 
 

10 SCP45 
SCP46 
SCP47 

£55,367 
£56,708 
£58,064 

Town Clerk 

 


