STC	NALC SCP	Salary	Sudbury Town Council Posts
Grade		Range	
2	SCP2	£23,656	Town Hall Cleaner
	SCP3	£24,027	Street Warden
	SCP4	£24,404	Doorkeeper
4	SCP6	£25,183	Community Warden
	SCP7	£25,584	Operator Market and Cemetery
	SCP8	£25,992	Information Officer
	SCP9	£26,409	Administrative Officer
5	SCP14	£28,624	Administrative Officer with Finance (AAT3)
	SCP15	£29,093	
	SCP16	£29,527	
	SCP17	£30,060	
	SCP18	£30,559	
	SCP19	£31,067	
6	SCP20	£31,586	Deputy Finance Officer
	SCP21	£32,115	
	SCP22	£32,654	
	SCP23	£33,366	
8	SCP30	£39,513	Business Manager
	SCP31	£40,476	Operations Manager
	SCP32	£41,511	
	SCP33	£42,708	
	SCP34	£43,693	
9	SCP37	£46,731	Administration Manager (RFO)
	SCP38	£47,754	
	SCP39	£48,710	
	SCP40	£49,764	
	SCP41	£50,788	
10	SCP45	£55,367	Town Clerk
	SCP46	£56,708	
	SCP47	£58,064	

The pay structure for Sudbury Town Council in November 2024 (2024-25 rates of pay) is: